4408EB51Y00700 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4408EB51Y00700 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4408EB51Y00700
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION IO NICU MESH PU V0 REC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 16053 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 1.740" (44.20mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE Rectangle
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL -
LENGTH 8.750" (222.25mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.059" (1.50mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4408EB51Y00700
Part Number: 4408EB51Y00700
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description IO NICU MESH PU V0 REC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 16053 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
4408EB51Y00700.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4408EB51Y00700
4408EB51Y00700.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4408EA51Y00875
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  IO NICU MESH PU V0 REC
In stock:  12316 pcs
RFQ
4408-2"X36YD
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE VINYL DBL COATED 1/8 X 2"
In stock:  3206 pcs
RFQ
440CNQ030
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  DIODE MODULE 30V 440A TO244AB
In stock:  6428 pcs
RFQ
44086H
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  RF POWER TRANSISTOR
In stock:  4870 pcs
RFQ
4409
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  BUSS FUSEBLOCK
In stock:  6892 pcs
RFQ
4408M
Manufacturers:  Pomona Electronics
Description:  TOOL HOLDER FOR AIR LEADS
In stock:  3299 pcs
RFQ
4408/POM
Manufacturers:  Pomona Electronics
Description:  HOLDER TEST LEAD RG59/108 WIRE
In stock:  7075 pcs
RFQ
440BS67082622
Manufacturers:  Wurth
ElectronicsDescription:  SWITCH
TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A
12V
In stock:  10462 pcs
RFQ
4408-3/4"X36YD
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE VINYL DBL COATED 1/8 X 3/4"
In stock:  5392 pcs
RFQ
4408-3/8"X36YD
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE VINYL DBL COATED 1/8 X 3/8"
In stock:  5974 pcs
RFQ
440CMQ030
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 220A PRM4
In stock:  1365 pcs
RFQ
440CMQ030
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  DIODE MODULE 30V 220A TO244AB
In stock:  5876 pcs
RFQ